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PRESIDENT

Hawkes, Blair

President

Ireland Bank

P.O. Box 186

Mazlad City, ID 83252

Phone: (208) 766-2254

Fax: (208) 766-424%

e-mail: BHawkes!11@aol.com

SECRETARY

Nielson, Steve

Farmers & Merchants Bank
121 N, 9" Street '
Boise ID 83702

Phone: (208) 319-2442
Fax: (208) 319-2440
e-mail: snielson@fimsb.com

OTHER DIRECT ORS

- Bil'dsall, Jim

City of Boise .

1025 S. Capital Blvd
Boise, ID - 3706
Phone: 208.

Fax; 208.384.4158

e-mail; jbirdsall@cityofboise.org

Eisenbarth, Roger
Home Federal Bank
500 12 Avenue South
Nampa, ID 83651
Phone: (208) 468-5143
Fax: (208) 463-1420

.e-mail: reisenbarth@homefederalbank.com . .. . .

Frazier, Stan
‘Washington Mutual

169 N. Capito! Boulevard
Boise, ID- 83702
Phone: (208) 373-3050

- Fax: (208) 373-3055

e-mail: Stan.Frazier@wamu.net -

Hogland, Tim

3113 Ridgeway Drive
Boise ID 83702
Phone: (208) 344-5770
Fax: (208) 336-4839

e-mail: timhogland@aol.com

Houston, Mark
Sterling Savings Bank
420 West Main Street
Boise, ID 83702
Phone: 208.424.2003
- < Fax: 208.424.2017
E-mail: Mark. Houston@SterlingSavings.com

Kyle, Roy

Wells Fargo Bank

210 E. Corporation Drive
Meridian, I 83642
Phone: 208.884.2790
Fax: 208.895-8487

e-mail: Roy. L. Kyle@wellsfargo.com

Maine, Vincent
" KeyBank National Association
702 West Idaho Street
P. 0. Box 2557
Boise, ID 83701-2557
Phone: (208) 364-8598
Fax: {208) 364-8671
Cell: (208) 409-6526
E-mail: Vincent E_Maine@KeyBank,.com
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Munk, Randy
Vice President & Sr. Credit Off.
KeyBank Stencel, Michael
P.O. Box 2557 Bank of America
Boise, 1D 83702 121 S.W. Morrison Street, 7% Floor

Phone: (208) 364-8659
Fax (208) 364-8671
e-mail: randall munk@keybank.com

Perez, Rob R.

Senior Vice President and Manager
US Bank of Idaho

101 S. Capitol Blvd., Suite 200
Boise, ID 83702

Phone: (208) 383-7415

Fax: (208) 383-7645

e-mail: fob. perez@usbank com

Robinette, Ken

South Central Idaho Community Action Partnership
P. 0. Box 531 ‘ ‘

Twin Falls, ID 83303-0531

Phone: 208.733.9351

Fax: 208.

e-mail: ken@sccap-id.org
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Portland, OR 97204-3117
Phene; 503-279-3397
Fax: 503-279-2937 :

E-mail: michael.e stencel@bankofamerica.com

Tingey, Tim

City of Pocatello

911 N. 7" Avenue
Pocatello, ID 83205
Phone: 208.234.6188
Fax 208.234.6586

e-mail: ttingey(@pocatello.us

Wertz, JoAnne

JD Consulting, Inc.
Boise, 1daho 83703
Phone: (208) 853-2431
Fax: (208) 853-3448

e-mail: jdwertz@msn.com




